
S3BYTOVÝ DOM

Podlažie:   1 NP

www.bytyzahrady.sk

0905 22 55 22   /   info@bytyzahrady.sk

Byt C 02  /    2.izbový  výmera 

predsieň 

obývačka 

kuchyňa 

kúpeľňa 

wc 

izba I 

kobka 

Celková plocha bytu 

5,32 m² 

14,95 m²  

4,48 m²  

1,63 m²  

11,77 m²  

1,70 m²  

52,60 m²  

Záhradka 26,02 m²  

SPOLU: 78,62 m²  
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12,75 m²  
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Investor projektu: VENCORP MANAGEMENT, a.s. 

Štúrova 14

811 02 Bratislava

02/ 57 10 48 11

info@bytyzahrady.sk

Byt:   C 02


